Healthcare
Power Supplies
EMEA - Edition 3
The heart of your
medical application
TDK-Lambda is one of the oldest and most
trusted manufacturers of high quality healthcare
power supply solutions used in critical medical

•  Achieving 250 watts in a noiseless 2” x 4” package
•  Ultra-compact single output CUS250M power supplies
provide  excellent flexibility for an easy design in and
extraordinary  standout features.
for medical & industrial applications
CUS250M Series
Model Output
power
Output
voltage
Input
voltage
Size Mechanical
format
Cooling
CUS250M 250W 12, 24Vdc 85 – 264Vac 2 x 4” Open frame, baseplate,
U-channel, enclosed,
enclosed with top fan
CUS250M 250W 15, 18, 28,
36, 48Vdc

Model Output power Number of outputs Output voltage Input voltage Warranty Cooling Standby supply
XMS500 500W 1 12, 24, 36,48Vdc 90 – 264Vac 5 years  5V or 12V
XMS500A 500W 1 12,24, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 264Vac 5 years  5V or 12V
www.emea.lambda.tdk.com 13
 Convection    Air Flow    Fan    Baseplate
CUS-M Series
Models from 30W to 1500W
• Safety Certifications EN62368-1 and EN60601-1
• Suitable for B and BF rated equipment (2 x MOPP)
• Class B conducted and radiated EMI
• High efficiency up to 96%
• Models suitable for Class I and Class II installations
•  Peak power ratings up to 30 minutes (CUS400M),
up to 1000W (CUS350MP-1000)
•  Baseplate for conduction cooling
(CUS100ME, CUS150M, CUS250M, CUS400M)
• Several mechanical options
Model Output power Output voltage Input voltage Size Mechanical format Warranty Cooling
CUS30M 30W 12, 24, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 2x3“ Open frame, enclosed 3 years
CUS60M 60W 5, 12, 15, 18, 24, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 2x3“ Open frame, enclosed 3 years
CUS100ME 100W 12, 15, 18, 24, 28, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 264Vac 2x4“ Open frame, U-channel, baseplate,
enclosed
5 years
CUS150M 150W 12, 15, 18, 24, 28, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 264Vac 2x4“ Open frame, U-channel, baseplate,
enclosed, enclosed with top fan
5 years
CUS200M 200 – 250W 12, 18, 24, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 3x5“ Open frame, L bracket, enclosed 3 years
CUS250M 250W 12, 15*, 18*, 24, 28*, 36*,
48*Vdc
85 – 264Vac 2x4“ Open frame, U-channel,
enclosed, enclosed with top fan
5 years
CUS350M 350 – 420W 12, 18, 24, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 3.4x7.5“ U-channel, enclosed 3 years
CUS350MP 350 – 1000W 24, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 3.46x7.2“ Open frame, enclosed 5 years
CUS400M 400W 12, 15, 19, 24, 28, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 264Vac 3x5“ Open frame, baseplate, U-channel,
enclosed, enclosed with top fan
5 years
CUS500M1 500W 12, 19, 24, 28, 32, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 264Vac 2x4“ Open frame, enclosed with end fan 5 years
CUS600M 600W 12, 19, 24, 28, 32, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 3x5“ Open frame, enclosed with end fan 5 years
CUS1500M 1500W 12, 18, 24, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 265Vac 5x10.3“ Enclosed 7 years
* coming soon
NEW
NEW

• Ceramic start-up cap
Model Output power Output voltage Input voltage Warranty Cooling
ZMS100 100W 12, 15, 24, 36, 48Vdc 85 – 264Vac 3 years
DTM Series
Desktop power supplies
•  Safety certifications 60601-1, 60601-1-11
and 62368-1 (model dependent)
• Suitable for B and BF rated equipment
• Protection Class I or II
• ErP Tier 2 and DOE Level VI compliant models
• AC 100-240V Wide range input
• Latching output connector (except DTM36-C8)
Model Output power Output voltage Warranty Average efficiency No load power  Protection Class
DTM36-C8 25 – 36W 5, 9, 12, 13.5, 15, 18, 24, 36, 48Vdc 3 years 85 – 88% <0.075W II
DTM65-D 40 – 65W 5, 12, 15, 19, 24, 28, 36, 48Vdc 3 years >89% <0.15W I
DTM65-C8 40 – 65W 5, 12, 15, 19, 24, 28, 48Vdc 3 years >88% <0.21W II
DTM70 * 70W 12, 15, 18, 24, 36, 48Vdc 3 years 88.5 – 91.6% <0.15W I
DTM70-C8 * 70W 12, 15, 18, 24, 36, 48Vdc 3 years 8.5 – 91.6% <0.15W II
DTM110-C8 105 – 110W 12, 15, 19, 24, 28, 36, 48Vdc 3 years >89% <0.15W II
DTM160 * 150 – 160W 12, 24, 36, 48Vdc 3 years 89.8 – 92.6% <0.15W I
DTM160-C8 * 150 – 160W 12, 24, 36, 48Vdc 3 years 89.8 – 92.6% <0.15W II
DTM250 250W 12, 19, 24, 28, 36, 48, 54Vdc 3 years >89% <0.15W I
DTM300-D1 300W 12, 15, 19, 24, 28, 48, 54Vdc 3 years >88% <0.5W I
DTM300-D2 300W 12, 15, 19, 24, 28, 48, 54Vdc 3 years >88% <0.5W II
* coming soon
NEW
NEW
NEW